+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
DC-ATCO
Direct Current Thermal-Link (Alloy Type)  TGH Series
Product Schematic
Fuse
Thermal Element
Description

Series
TGH
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
3
DC-ATCO
Direct Current Thermal-Link (Alloy Type)  TGH Series
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Specifications
Note:
1. RoHS & REACH Comply.
 Model
Ir Ur Rated Functioning Temp.  Th Tm Imin
RoHS
REACH
(A) DC (V) (°C) (°C) (°C) (A)
187   TGH187-HVS 15 850                  182 155 250  3 ●
150 TGH150-HVS  15 850 146 ± 3 105 500 3 ●
136 TGH136-HVS   15 850 131 ± 3 95 250  3 ●
130 TGH130-HVS 15 850 126 ± 3 90 250 3 ●
125 TGH125-HVS 15 850 122 ± 3 75 250 3 ●
115 TGH115-HVS 15 850 112 ± 3 65 250 3 ●
102 TGH102-HVS    15 850                   99 63 250    3 ●
R
a
te
d